AMATEURS-MASTERS A

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN B

LEFFERINGE Jinn (NL)
VAN POUCKE Michaél
SIMONS Kévin
GUILLAUME Steve
LECLERCQ Raphaél
SERVAIS Noah
HENRION Jonathan
GERARD Florian
JADOT Frédéric
ALAERTS Wouter
ROYER Jochem

DE JONGE Daan (NL)
DEFOSSA Francois
LEFEBVRE Jérémy
DENAMUR Patrick
DEMAN Renaud
PICCO-DIAZ David
KEISEN Edwin

Abandons:
H. Gérard — L. Lamoline — T. Servais — J. Irik (NL) — D. Van Wijk

MASTERS B (14 partants)

O©CoO~NOUITA,WNE

10.
11.
12.

WERION David
VANDEBON Marcel

MASTERS C (13 partants)

DEUSS Léon

. VELTJEN Daniel

. MEIJERS Jo (NL)

. DESONAY Raymond

. MOERMAN René

. COOSEMANS Christophe
. LENOIR Philippe

. SCARLATA Carlo

10.
11.
12.

VANBAELEN Christian
ROBERT Eric
LAHAYE Gilbert

Abandon: P. Jacobs

32 partants

ag”
a 59"

a103"

a1 tour

a 2 tours

a 3 tours

5/06 GRACE-HOLLOGNE

. PORCO Fabio (Genk), les 57,5 km en 1h.22'35% (41,860)
. WOYAFFE Manuel

. MOSBEUX Christophe

. BUNKENS Kris

. DE CONINCK Guillaume
. BLANCHY Michaél

. HAOT Maxime

. SEGERS Geert

. PORCO Carlo

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

. VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt, les 57,5 km en 1h.22'57“ (41,591)
. BOLLEN Erwin a 38¢
. ROSIUS Raf
. RONCADA Valentino a1 tour
. STULENS Dimitri
. GROSEMANS Franky
. SCHENMAKERS Raymond (NL) a 2 tours
. VAN GELOVEN Ivan a 3 tours
. DE HAES Ivan
DEBUCQUOY Didier a 4 tours

. POELMANS Dany (Zoutleeuw), les 55,2 km en 1h.25'50“ (38,586)

1° Master D

a 25"
a1l tour
a 2 tours

a 3 tours
a 4 tours



